03/12/2020

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: BELA VISTA DA CAROBA CAMARA MUNI

Conta: 1256/ 006 / 00000144-3

Data: 03/12/2020 - 10:14
Més: Novembro/2020

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
23/11/2020
25/11/2020

25/11/2020

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

231059

231100

231100

231100

231429

231429

189037

231126

231753

231754

189037

000000

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DEB.AUTOR.

MANUT CTA

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2020&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2020

In_ternet---B-anking___CalXA

Valor

0,00

10,00 C
4.071,75 C
2.295,94 C
4.334,07 C
3,72 C
9,40 C
2.295,94 D
4.071,75D
9,40 D
3,72D
10,00 D
4.334,06 D

0,01 D

Saldo

0,00

10,00 C
4.081,75 C
6.377,69 C
10.711,76 C
10.715,48 C
10.724,88 C
8.428,94 C
4.357,19C
4.347,79 C
4.344,07 C
4.334,07 C
0,01 C

0,00 C

7



